Tipo (Recurso RGF PROCESSO

RCP
RCP
RCP
RCP
RFP
RCP
RCP

73874
78335
79150
66629
76050
79204
79856
74419
78681
79407
79423
72658
78107
78922
79422
40684
77042
79128
79321
79626
75849
75963
79373
79375
79588
74563
78277
79416
79846
79916
55399
75858
79244
79785
74999
77552
79229
74759

VLK E-04/040/001125/2017
SFT E-04/211/002511/2020
VLK SEI-040043/000005/2022
VLK E-04/070/000132/2013
VLK E-04/211/010007/2019
VLK SEI-040044/000069/2021
SFT SEI-040044/000114/2022
VLK E-04/040/100195/2018
VLK E-04/211/003967/2020
SFT SEI-040033/000100/2021
SFT SEI-040044/000029/2022
VLK E-04/034/003930/2018
VLK E-04/211/023936/2019
VLK SEI-040035/000100/2021
VLK SEI-040044/000007/2022
SFT E-04/006/001723/2013
SFT E-04/035/100040/2018
VLK SEI-040036/000477/2021
VLK SEI-040036/000480/2021
HWM E-04/037/100121/2018
VLK E-04/211/013463/2019
HWM E-04/211/017506/2019
VLK E-04/014/000050/2021
VLK E-04/014/000052/2021
SFT SEI-040044/000016/2022
VLK E-04/211/006814/2019
VLK E-04/211/002374/2021
VLK SEI-040040/000104/2021
VLK SEI-040036/000122/2022
SFT SEI-040036/000120/2022
VLK E-04/071791/2012
VLK E-04/211/017217/2019
VLK E-04/211/014221/2021
VLK SEI-040014/000068/2022
VLK E-04/211/008678/2019
VLK E-04/079/000735/2016
VLK E-04/211/012400/2021
SFT E-04/040/000841/2013

CONTRIBUINTE

GRUPO CASAS BAHIA S.A
RIO DE JANEIRO REFRESCOS LTDA.

Governo do Estado do Rio de Janeiro

Secretaria de Estado de Fazenda
Conselho de Contribuintes

Distribuicdo de Recursos do Conselho Pleno

Sessio do dia 03/09/2025

NOVA ELITE SHOW DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
NACIONAL DISTRIBUIDORA DE PETROLEO LTDA

MAHA GLOBAL COMERCIO INTERNACIONAL IMPORT E EXPORT LTDA ME

AMBEV SA

CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A
SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A
N S F INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS PARA INSTALACOES COMERCIAIS

DEL POZO TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS LTDA

AMBEV SA

CASAS GUANABARA COMESTIVEIS LTDA

CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A

LANG E FILHOS MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A

SUPERMERCADOS PADARIA PALACIO DO CATETE LTDA.
PARMAN COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO LTDA - EPP

LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S A CONEXO 79321
LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S A CONEXO 79128

MANGUINHOS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

GRUPO ASA COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA EPP

TRAMP OIL BRASIL LTDA

RODRIGO RIBEIRO GOMES CONEXO 79375

ADRIANE SALGADO LIRIO CONEXO 79373

SPAL INDUSTRIA BRASILEIRA DE BEBIDAS S.A

CERVEJARIA PETROPOLIS S/A

IPIRANGA PRODUTOS DE PETROLEO S.A.
SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A
PROSPER LOG DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA
AMPLA ENERGIA E SERVICOS S.A.
TRANSPORTE EXCELSIOR LTDA

CONEXO 79916
CONEXO 79846

MONTOUZA COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEIS

ACQUA VIVA COMERCIO INTERNACIONAL LTDA

REFINARIA DE PETROLEOS DE MANGUINHOS SA
76 OIL DISTRIBUIDORA DE COMBUSTIVEIS S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

RELATOR SORTEADO

Alex Gabriel Siveris da Rosa

Alex Gabriel Siveris da Rosa

Alex Gabriel Siveris da Rosa
Antonio Lopes Caetano Lourengo
Antonio Lopes Caetano Lourengo
Antonio Lopes Caetano Lourengo
Antonio Lopes Caetano Lourengo
Antdnio Silva Duarte Neto

Antonio Silva Duarte Neto

Antonio Silva Duarte Neto

Antonio Silva Duarte Neto

Fébia Trope de Alcantara

Fébia Trope de Alcantara

Fébia Trope de Alcantara

Fébia Trope de Alcantara

Gustavo Kelly Alencar

Gustavo Kelly Alencar

Gustavo Kelly Alencar

Gustavo Kelly Alencar

Gustavo Kelly Alencar

Gustavo Mendes Moura Pimentel
Gustavo Mendes Moura Pimentel
Gustavo Mendes Moura Pimentel
Gustavo Mendes Moura Pimentel
Gustavo Mendes Moura Pimentel
Jayme Di Giorgio Neto

Jayme Di Giorgio Neto

Jayme Di Giorgio Neto

Jayme Di Giorgio Neto

Jayme Di Giorgio Neto

Luciana Dornelles do Espirito Santo
Luciana Dornelles do Espirito Santo
Luciana Dornelles do Espirito Santo
Luciana Dornelles do Espirito Santo
Marcelo Habib Carvalho

Marcelo Habib Carvalho

Marcelo Habib Carvalho

Marcos dos Santos Ferreira
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°/RCP
RCP

77184
79081
79083
79719
73794
77556
78847
79857
79890
64888
64889
76305
79232
74160
78429
79054
79917
74627
77577
79330
74892
78122
79205

VLK E-04/211/004064/2020
SFT E-04/211/002052/2021
SFT E-04/211/002049/2021

VLK E-04/211/006804/2021

VLK E-04/038/100192/2018
SFT E-04/211/002093/2020
SFT E-04/211/010000/2021

VLK SEI-040044/000123/2022
SFT SEI-040044/000125/2022

VLK E-04/045/000398/2013
VLK E-04/045/000397/2013
VLK E-04/211/016369/2019
VLK E-04/211/013718/2021
VLK E-04/043/100219/2018
HWM E-04/211/001509/2020
HWM E-04/211/007736/2021
SFT SEI-040045/000081/2021
VLK E-04/040/001146/2017
SFT E-04/211/012651/2020
VLK SEI-040037/000228/2021
VLK E-04/211/002359/2018
VLK E-04/211/002728/2021
SFT SEI-040044/000081/2021

Governo do Estado do Rio de Janeiro
Secretaria de Estado de Fazenda
Conselho de Contribuintes
Distribuicdo de Recursos do Conselho Pleno
Sessao do dia 03/09/2025

ARLANXEO BRASIL S A

RIO DE JANEIRO REFRESCOS LTDA

RIO DE JANEIRO REFRESCOS LTDA

LOGMAM TRANSPORTES LTDA

ARCELORMITTAL BRASIL S A

SIDERAL LINHAS AEREAS LTDA

RIO DE JANEIRO REFRESCOS LTDA

AMBEV S.A.

AMBEV S.A.

CAOA MONTADORA DE VEICULOS LTDA

CAOA MONTADORA DE VEICULOS LTDA

VIVO S A

Y LOGISTICA DO BRASIL LTDA ME

FIAMMA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI
RASSINI-NHK AUTOPECAS LTDA

EMPRESA DE MINERACAO DE AGUAS SANT ANNA LTDA - EM RECUPERACAO JUDICIAL
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

VIA VAREJO S/A

DEL POZO TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS LTDA
PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S/A PETROBRAS

EMPRESA DE MINERACAO DE AGUAS SANT ANNA LTDA -
VIACAO NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA LTDA

RIO DE JANEIRO REFRESCOS LTDA

Marcos dos Santos Ferreira

Marcos dos Santos Ferreira

Marcos dos Santos Ferreira

Marcos dos Santos Ferreira

Paulo Eduardo de Nazareth Mesquita
Paulo Eduardo de Nazareth Mesquita
Paulo Eduardo de Nazareth Mesquita
Paulo Eduardo de Nazareth Mesquita
Paulo Eduardo de Nazareth Mesquita
Ricardo Garcia de Aratjo Jorge
Ricardo Garcia de Aratjo Jorge
Ricardo Garcia de Aratjo Jorge
Ricardo Garcia de Aratjo Jorge
Ricardo Nunes Ramos

Ricardo Nunes Ramos

Ricardo Nunes Ramos

Ricardo Nunes Ramos

Rodrigo Barreto de Faria Pinho
Rodrigo Barreto de Faria Pinho
Rodrigo Barreto de Faria Pinho
Rubens Nora Chammas

Rubens Nora Chammas

Rubens Nora Chammas
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